
NATIONAL R
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Friday - 31 March 2017

NGK Racing Series
UAE Sportbike Championship
UAE Sportbike Championship
TRD 86 Cup
NGK Racing Series
UAE Sportbike Championship
TRD 86 CupTRD 86 Cup

NGK Racing Series
UAE Sportbike Championship
TRD 86 Cup
Bike Track Session

Qualifying 1 (20min)
Warm up (10min)
Pracse (15min)
Qualifying (15min)
Race 1 (20min)
Race 2 (8 laps)
Race 3 Race 3 (30min)

Lunch (30min)

Race 4 (20min)
Race 5 (8 laps)
Race 6 (20min)
Qualifying (120min)

9:00 - 9:20
9:30 - 9:40
9:50 - 10:05
10:15 - 10:35
10:40
11:20
11:5511:55

12:30-13:30

13:30
14:05
14:40
16:00 -18:00


