DUBAIAUTODROME NATIONAL RACE DAY 31ST MARCH 2017







DUNLOP





WHANKOOK 24H DUBAI

0





Friday - 31 March 2017

NGK Racing Series	Qualifying 1 (20min)	9:00 - 9:20
UAE Sportbike Championship	Warm up (10min)	9:30 - 9:40
UAE Sportbike Championship	Practise (15min)	9:50 - 10:05
TRD 86 Cup	Qualifying (15min)	10:15 - 10:35
NGK Racing Series	Race 1 (20min)	10:40
UAE Sportbike Championship	Race 2 (8 Iaps)	11:20
TRD 86 Cup	Race 3 (30min)	11:55
	Lunch (30min)	12:30-13:30
NGK Racing Series	Race 4 (20min)	13:30
UAE Sportbike Championship	Race 5 (8 Iaps)	14:05
TRD 86 Cup	Race 6 (20min)	14:40
Bike Track Session	Qualifying (120min)	16:00 -18:00

MOTORSPORT EVENTS

KARTING EVENTS

FITNESS EVENTS

SPECIAL EVENTS

